
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A 97 5 97 5 96 3 99 4 98 4 96 3 583.24

GRENNESS                          Warren M.I.S.C. S 31214 A 97 6 98 4 97 6 94 3 100 5 96 5 582.29

LOTT                              Chris Shepparton S 31033 A 99 4 98 4 98 6 98 6 93 2 96 3 582.25

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 99 4 96 3 97 3 98 4 95 3 97 5 582.22

MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC S 32351 A 97 3 97 4 97 4 97 4 96 6 96 4 580.25

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 A 95 3 96 3 96 4 98 2 98 4 97 3 580.19

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 97 4 96 2 96 0 96 5 97 5 94 2 576.18

PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta J 33134 B 95 3 99 3 92 2 96 3 95 3 98 6 575.20

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 A 96 6 96 2 98 4 95 3 90 0 98 4 573.19

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 C 93 2 94 2 95 5 99 5 96 4 94 2 571.20

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 93 4 92 2 95 3 99 5 96 2 94 3 569.19

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 B 93 3 97 1 93 3 96 4 93 4 93 1 565.16

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 94 3 96 3 96 5 95 1 88 1 95 3 564.16

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 95 4 93 2 93 2 97 3 92 0 94 0 564.11

SEDGMAN                           Iain Horsham S 32562 C 94 1 92 0 94 1 94 4 93 1 95 1 562.08

COMBEN                            David Sandringham S 32907 C 96 2 96 5 94 1 94 2 89 1 92 1 561.12

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 93 2 93 4 94 4 94 2 95 3 89 3 558.18

FINN                              Sean Frankston Pen.TRC S 33432 B 93 3 90 1 93 2 93 1 95 4 93 2 557.13

MCKERNAN                          Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 C 89 1 91 2 93 2 93 3 75 0 93 1 534.09

BAKER                             Jason Sandringham S 33349 D 87 0 87 0 86 1 90 2 79 0 84 1 513.04

Warren Potent Round 3 - 6/07/2013

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 96 94 98 99 98 96 581.00

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 93 97 97 93 95 97 572.00

LOTT                              Chris Shepparton S 31033 A 97 91 94 99 94 94 569.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 A 92 94 95 92 98 97 568.00

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 94 95 95 92 96 93 565.00

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 88 94 89 92 96 93 552.00

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 B 89 93 92 90 93 91 548.00

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 C 91 92 89 91 89 84 536.00

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C 88 91 93 88 89 79 528.00

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D 76 70 83 81 83 81 474.00

SEDGMAN                           Iain Horsham S 32562 E 65 84 65 67 73 78 432.00

PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta J 33134 E 74 74 70 73 65 65 421.00

Graham Lawler Round 3 - 6/07/2013

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


